
2026 RACK RATES

KAZILE

ISLAND LODGE



All prices in N$ Dollars




5 600




6 900

2 800

2 100

290

880

3 450

290

2 100

990

Apr - Jun 2026 / 

Dec 2026 -  

March 2027

July - Nov 2026

Accommodation – child (6-11 years) sharing per night




Dinner, bed & breakfast

1 680




2 070Single supplement

Dinner, bed & breakfast

Dinner, bed & breakfast

Lunch

Game drives

880 990Bush walks




880 990Boat cruises

750 850Sijwa Project tour

Accommodation – adults per person sharing per night

Guide / pilot

Meals (per person)

Safari activities (per person)

2026 RACK RATES – Dinner, Bed & Breakfast

Kazile Island Lodge GREEN

SEASON

PEAK

SEASON



390



950



395



FREE



3 500




7 500

390



950



395



FREE



3 900




9 500

Sustainability levy (per person per night)



Road transfer to or from Immelman airstrip



Boat transfer to or from the Sijwa project parking



Boat transfer to or from Kazile boat station



Private vehicle – 4 seats (by prior arrangement only) 
per game drive / boat cruise



Private vehicle – 9 seats (by prior arrangement only) 
per game drive / boat cruise

Sustainability Levy, Transfers & Private Vehicle or Boat




GREEN

SEASON

PEAK

SEASON

Children under the age of 12 years – 50% of the per person sharing rate.



Private game drives or boat cruises are compulsory for guests travelling with children.

Vehicles can be parked at Kazile boat station. A short boat cruise will transfer guests to the island.

 

Rate inclusions (DBB) – accommodation, dinner, breakfast, short boat cruise transfer to the island from 
Kazile boat station. Vat & NTB levy.



Rate exclusions – lunch, beverages, activities (game drives, bush walks, boat cruises, Sijwa Project tour), 
sustainability levy, personal purchases, gratuities, park fees, all road and boat transfers (please see the 
transfer rates above) and laundry services.



Rates are subject to change. A 30% deposit is required to confirm any reservation. Full payment of the 
balance is due 30 days prior to guests arrival, unless the booking is made within 14 days, in which case full 
payment will be required to confirm the reservation.



For all bookings cancelled between:

 60 and 30 days prior to arrival – 50 % of the total amount will be due;
 29 and 15 days prior to arrival – 75 % of the total amount will be due;
 14 and 0 days prior to arrival – 100 % of the total amount will be due.


Terms & Conditions

All prices in N$ Dollars




Apr - Jun 2026 / 

Dec 2026 -  

March 2027

July - Nov 2026

2026 RACK RATES – Dinner, Bed & Breakfast

Kazile Island Lodge



let your wild be

Kazile Island Lodge

Bwabwata National Park

Zambezi Region

P.O.Box 5072

Windhoek, Namibia



reservations@africanmonarchlodges.com



africanmonarchlodges.com



Get in touch


