

2026 RACK RATES - DINNER, BED & BREAKFAST Kazile Island Lodge	GREEN SEASON	PEAK SEASON
All prices in N\$ Dollars	Apr - Jun 2026 / Dec 2026 - March 2027	July - Nov 2026
Accommodation – adults per person sharing per night		
Dinner, bed & breakfast Single supplement	5 600 1 680	6 900 2 070
Accommodation – child (6-11 years) sharing per night		
Dinner, bed & breakfast	2 800	3 450
Guide / pilot		
Dinner, bed & breakfast	2 100	2 100
Meals (per person)		
Lunch	290	290
Safari activities (per person)		
Game drives	880	990
Bush walks	880	990
Boat cruises	880	990
Sijwa Project tour	750	850

Kazile Island Lodge	GREEN SEASON	PEAK SEASON
All prices in N\$ Dollars	Apr - Jun 2026 / Dec 2026 - March 2027	July - Nov 2026
Sustainability Levy, Transfers & Private Vehicle or Boat		
Sustainability levy (per person per night)	390	390
Road transfer to or from Immelman airstrip	950	950
Boat transfer to or from the Sijwa project parking	395	395
Boat transfer to or from Kazile boat station	FREE	FREE
Private vehicle – 4 seats (by prior arrangement only) per game drive / boat cruise	3 500	3 900
Private vehicle – 9 seats (by prior arrangement only) per game drive / boat cruise	7 500	9 500

Terms & Conditions

Children under the age of 12 years – 50% of the per person sharing rate.

Private game drives or boat cruises are compulsory for guests travelling with children. Vehicles can be parked at Kazile boat station. A short boat cruise will transfer guests to the island.

Rate inclusions (DBB) – accommodation, dinner, breakfast, short boat cruise transfer to the island from Kazile boat station. Vat & NTB levy.

Rate exclusions – lunch, beverages, activities (game drives, bush walks, boat cruises, Sijwa Project tour), sustainability levy, personal purchases, gratuities, park fees, all road and boat transfers (please see the transfer rates above) and laundry services.

Rates are subject to change. A 30% deposit is required to confirm any reservation. Full payment of the balance is due 30 days prior to guests arrival, unless the booking is made within 14 days, in which case full payment will be required to confirm the reservation.

For all bookings cancelled between:

- 60 and 30 days prior to arrival 50 % of the total amount will be due;
- 29 and 15 days prior to arrival 75 % of the total amount will be due;
- 14 and 0 days prior to arrival 100 % of the total amount will be due.

Get in touch

Kazile Island Lodge Bwabwata National Park Zambezi Region P.O.Box 5072 Windhoek, Namibia

reservations@africanmonarchlodges.com

africanmonarchlodges.com